Football Survey Information for Current 6th thru 11th Graders

Survey Question: What do you think your interest will be in playing footbe
Possible Responses: I'm 100% in no matter what; | might play, still thinkii
*Note: Years in parenthesis are football season years, not graduation years.

(Numbers in parenthesis by 'Yes' responses is the number of players who struggle to keep grades up and m:

6th Grade (2021) 7th Grade (2020) 8th Grade (2019) 9th Grade (2018)

9- Yes (3) 9- Yes (3) 10- Yes (1) 6- Yes (1)

2- Maybe 6- Maybe 3- Maybe 3- Maybe

4- No 9- No 4- No 7- No

15 Total Boys 24 Total Boys 17 Total Boys 16 Total Boys

Predictied Football Numbers for the Next 3 Seasons

2016 30
2017 30
2018 34

Pros and Cons via the 8-11 Boys Surveys

11-Man Pros 11-Man Cons
Playoffs No J.V. Games
Keeping Rivalries

Familiar with 11 man

Tradition

THE VOTE- 72% of Boys wanted to stay 11-man, and 28% would go 8-man



all for our program moving forward?
ng about it; or I am not going out

ay be ineligible at some point during the season.)

10th Grade (2017) 11th Grade (2016)

5- Yes (1) 9- Yes (1)

4- Maybe 3- Maybe

8- No 3- No

17 Total Boys 15 Total Boys

8-Man Pros 8-Man Cons

Play J.V. Games No Playoffs

Build Program Unfamiliar with 8 man
Compete for Postitions Less Games

New Rivals



